Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2014 by Wavecor Ltd., Guangzhou, China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
WF146WA05/06   5¾” glass fibre cone mid/woofers, 4/8 ohm
WF146WA05/06 are mid/woofers designed for demanding bass and midrange applications. They work equally well for high-end hi-fi, high quality home
theater systems, and top multimedia setups, etc.
Powered by a large 90 mm magnet structure that ensures good efficiency and optimal T/S parameters.

Latest update: May 28, 2014
WF146WA05/06   5¾” glass fibre cone mid/woofers, 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. WF146WA05-01 4 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF146WA05-02 4 ohm version, bulk packaging
Part no. WF146WA06-01 8 ohm version, individual packaging (one piece per box)
Part no. WF146WA06-02 8 ohm version, bulk packaging